City of Newton RFI Remediation Fund

Resident Consent and Acknowledgment

I have contacted the City of Newton RFI Remediation Fund and requested that the City conduct troubleshooting regarding a RFI problem that I reported to the City. I have authorized City of Newton consultant Leo Sullivan to conduct this requested troubleshooting at my residence. I acknowledge that any liability of Mr. Sullivan and/or the City of Newton arising out of any troubleshooting or the performance of any remediation measures may be limited under applicable law.

I have authorized Mr. Sullivan to implement the following remediation measures:
I confirm that Mr. Sullivan performed the above remediation measures. I understand that neither the City of Newton nor Mr. Sullivan has guaranteed that these remediation measures will eliminate radio frequency interference at my residence, and that the City will not pay for the cost of replacing any supplied parts unless they have been found defective by Mr. Sullivan at the time of installation and testing.
Signed:
Name of Resident:
Address:
Date:
Any comments or questions may be forwarded to the City of Newton at: RFAdministrator@newtonma.gov